Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

1,069

1,149

R$
880.00

06-04-2016

06-04-2016

06-04-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS DE
VIGILANCIA NO
GINASIO
POLIESPORTIVO
ROSIVAL RIBEIRO
DA COSTA.




